1 1057614-W2-D
These instructions must be left with the user
Product Manual
Exact-3 Bwww.divapor.com
21057614-W2-D
The function of this thermostatic shower control is to deliver water consistently at a
safe temperature.  This requires that:
1. It is installed, commissioned, operated and maintained in accordance with

incorporating either chrome control knobs or white plastic lever controls.
DESCRIPTION
Model Designation
Rada Exact-3 B HP-S,	LP-SE
DIMENSIONS
168 mm
252 mm
59 mm
55 mm
11
7
m
m
12 mm
35 mm
Temperature	and	flow	knobs	are	also	available	with	a	short	lever.
41057614-W2-D
PACK CONTENTS
1 x Product Manual 	 	 	 	 
 1 x Foam Seal 
2 x Wall Plugs 
1 x Building-in Shroud 
1 x Valve Body 
1 x Concealing Plate 
 2 x Countersunk
Short Bolts
 2 x Countersunk
Fixing Screws
(Backplate + Seal Attached)
3 x Compression Nuts
3 x Olives 
3 x Flat-Faced
Inserts

 2 x Countersunk
Long Bolts
  Documentation
	Tick the appropriate boxes to familiarize yourself with the part names and to
confirm	that	the	parts	are	included.

1 x TMV3 Requirements Manual 	 	 
5 1057614-W2-D
SPECIFICATION
Normal Operating Conditions are considered as: